DOE-101DE; Department:

of Energy Orientation
MIT-210, Curriculum
Development Training
MIT-120, Job Analysis
PFT-403, Intermediate
Foree Instructor
Certification

MIT:111, Basic Instructor
Training

MIT-111, Basic Instructor

Trairiing

NTC Basic Instr Training
MIT-111, Basic structor
Tewiloiiiagy

MIT-111, Basic Instructor
Training

Learning Nucleus 107
MIT=111, Basic Instructor
Trairing

MIT-103DE, Introduction:
to-the Instructional
Design Process
SAF-101DE, GTB-3.0
Documented Safety
Analysis (DSA) and.
Technical Safety
Requirements (TSR}
SAF-101DE,GTB 3.0 =
Electrical Safety for
Departmernit Facllities
SAF-101DE, GTB 3.0 ~
introduction

Miguel Lopez's Transcript | LearningNucleus

78538
74741

74738

74659

74700
74700
72708
74700
70012
74700

74573

83290

83283

83237

06/28/2024

12/05/2022

11/07/2022

01/17/2022

10/18/2021
04/12/2021

10/26/2020
10/26/2020

10/13/2020

1072242020
10/18/2020

03/10/2020

06/28/2024

12/16/2022.

1171872022
01/28/2022
10/29/2021
04/16/2021

10/30/2020
10/30/2020

10/23/2020

10/22/2020

“10/22/2020

03/10/2020

1,00
40.0

38,0

79.0

380

-38.00.

0.00

1.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

Web-Based
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Classrooim
Classroom

Classroom

Web-Based
Classroom

Web-Based

N/A

N/A

N/A

1.5, Department.of Erergy 1000 Independence Ave., SW Washington, DC 20585

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Cancelled
Session

Enrolled
Enrolled

Pending -
Not Enralied

Completed

Canceiled
Session

Completed

Incomplete

Incomplete

ncomplete

View

View

View

View

View

View
View

View

View

View

View




