Miguel Lopez's Transcript | LearningNucleus

— : 1	15	Start Date	End Date	Training	Delivery	Status	View Due
Title	ID	Start Date	enu Date	Hours	Type	Grards	Date
DOE-101DE, Department of Energy Orientation	78538	06/28/2024	06/28/2024	1.00	Web-Based	Completed	View
MIT-210, Curriculum Development Training	74741	12/05/2022	12/16/2022	40.0	Classroom	Completed	View
MIT-120, Job Analysis	74738	11/07/2022	11/18/2022	38.0	Classroom	Completed	View
PFT-403, Intermediate Force Instructor Certification	74659	01/17/2022	01/28/2022	79.0	Classroom	Completed	View
MIT-111, Basic Instructor Training	74700	10/18/2021	10/29/2021	38.0	Classroom	Completed	View
MIT-111, Basic Instructor Training	74700	04/12/2021	04/16/2021		Classroom	Cancelled Session	View
NTC Basic Instr Training	72708	10/26/2020	10/30/2020		Classroom	Enrolled	View
MIT-111, Basic Instructor		10/26/2020	10/30/2020	38.00	Classroom	Enrolled	View
MIT-111, Basic Instructor Training	74700	10/13/2020	10/23/2020		Classroom	Pending - Not Enrolled	View
Learning Nucleus 101	70012	10/22/2020	10/22/2020	0.00	Web-Based	Completed	View
MIT-111, Basic Instructor Training	74700	10/18/2020	10/22/2020		Classroom	Cancelled Session	View
MIT-103DE, Introduction to the Instructional Design Process	74573	03/10/2020	03/10/2020	1.00	Web-Based	Completed	View
SAF-101DE, GTB 3.0 — Documented Safety Analysis (DSA) and Technical Safety Requirements (TSR)	83290			N/A	N/A	Incomplete	View
SAF-101DE, GTB 3.0 - Electrical Safety for Department Facilities	83283			N/A	N/A	Incomplete	View
SAF-101DE, GTB 3.0 - Introduction	83237		N	N/A	N/A	Incomplete	View
U.S. Department of Energy 1000 Independence Ave., SW Washington, DC 20585							